Bus

Rail Md Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Palencia — Irun Palencia — Irun
21 StOpS Monday 11:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:45
Palencia

Wednesday 11:45
Burgos-Rosa Manzano

Thursday 11:45
Briviesca

Friday 11:45
Miranda de Ebro
Vitoria/gasteiz Saturday 11:45
Alegria de Alava-Dulantzi Sunday 11:45
Salvatierra/agurain

Route info
Araia Direction: Palencia

Stops: 21

Altsasu/alsasua-Estacion
Trip Duration: 6 hour 26 min

Legazpi
Zumarraga

Beasain
Gijan
Xisf_r',n

Ordizia/ordicia 3 Donostial

Santander San S=ha

frias
Bilbac ™

Tolosa Pamplona/

lruria

Villabona-Zizurkil

Caim Logrono

Andoain-Centro

Hernani-Centro Castillaly soria Larpgaza
tamora Araggon

San Sebastian/donostia

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Segovia

Pasaia BusMaps
Ml usiviaps

Lezo-Errenteria

Irun


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2351719164
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2351719164
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2351719164




Direction
Palencia — Irun

18 stops

Open route schedule

Palencia

Burgos-Rosa Manzano

Briviesca

Miranda de Ebro

Vitoria/gasteiz

Alegria de Alava-Dulantzi

Salvatierra/agurain

Araia

Altsasu/alsasua-Estacion

Legazpi

Zumarraga

Beasain

Ordizia/ordicia

Tolosa

San Sebastian/donostia

Pasaia

Lezo-Errenteria

Irun

Route schedule
Palencia — Irun

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Palencia
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min

15:12

15:12

15:12

15:12

15:12

15:12

15:12


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2351719164

Direction
Palencia — Irun

21 stops

Open route schedule

Palencia

Magaz

Quintana del Puente

Villaquiran

Burgos-Rosa Manzano

Briviesca

Miranda de Ebro

Vitoria/gasteiz

Alegria de Alava-Dulantzi

Salvatierra/agurain

Araia

Altsasu/alsasua-Estacion

Legazpi

Zumarraga

Beasain

Ordizia/ordicia

Tolosa

San Sebastian/donostia

Pasaia

Lezo-Errenteria

Irun

Route schedule
Palencia — Irun

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Palencia
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min

15:12

15:12

15:12

15:12

15:12

15:12

15:12


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2351719164

Direction
Irun — Palencia

24 stops

Open route schedule

Irun

Lezo-Errenteria

Pasaia

San Sebastian/donostia

Hernani-Centro

Andoain-Centro

Villabona-Zizurkil

Tolosa

Ordizia/ordicia

Beasain

Zumarraga

Legazpi

Altsasu/alsasua-Estacion

Araia

Salvatierra/agurain

Alegria de Alava-Dulantzi

Vitoria/gasteiz

Miranda de Ebro

Briviesca

Burgos-Rosa Manzano

Villaquiran

Quintana del Puente

Magaz

Palencia

Route schedule
Irun — Palencia

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: lrun
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 5 hour 48 min

10:18-13:18

10:18-13:18

10:18-13:18

10:18-13:18

10:18-13:18

10:18-13:18

10:18-13:18


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2351719164

Md Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gasteiz / Vitoria

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



